CRHaMPLONCHLP LELVANTE

MEDIO MARATON DE BENIDORM 2015

Posicion Posicion

N¢ GENERA DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB Categorl'a CATEG. TIEMPO Veloc.

1 2 2  CABALLERO PIERNAS, RUBEN C.A. BENIDORM VETERANOS A 1 1:12:46 3,27
2 3 1 FERNANDEZ CANTOS, JUAN ANTONI C.A. BENIDORM SENIOR MASCULI 2 1:13:48 3,30
3 11 20 MENCHEN SANCHEZ, CARLOS C.A. LANUCIA SENIOR MASCULI 5 1:17:59 3,42
4 17 29 TIRADO SERRANO, ANTONIO C.A. BENIDORM SENIOR MASCULI 8 1:18:36 3,44
5 28 1304 ESTEBAN ARRIBAS, FEDERICO ULTRA-TRAIL BENIDORM VETERANOS A 13 1:20:57 3,50
6 34 61 pena perez, jose juan C.A. BENIDORM SENIOR MASCULI 13 1:21:53 3,53
7 35 976 PUCHADES QUINZA, ALFONSO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS A 15 1:22:01 3,53
8 42 30 vande Weijenberg, René Eindhoven Atletiek VETERANOS D 2 1:23:16 3,57
9 58 68 VALLES GONZALEZ, JUAN MIGUEL C.A. BENIDORM SENIOR MASCULI 20 1:24:54) 4,01
10 67 107 MANRESA NOGUERA, EVARISTO CARRERISTAS CALLOSA DE SE VETERANOS B 9 1:25:52( 4,04
11 78 932 nimes rufo, kiko INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS A 28 1:27:01 4,07
12 80 63 RECHE UJAQUE, FRANCISCO C.A. BENIDORM VETERANOS D 6 1:27:09 4,08
13 92 62 PEREZ SANTAMARIA, LAUREANO  C.A. BENIDORM VETERANOS A 32 1:27:55 4,10
14 97 282 MAS MAYOR, JUAN ARENA RUNNING TEAM VETERANOS D 8 1:28:42 4,12
15 100 43 DIEZ LAPENA, RAUL C.A. BENIDORM SENIOR MASCULI 31 1:28:52 4,13
16 124 1435 TIRADO JIMENEZ, MANUEL C.A. LANUCIA VETERANOS B 21 1:30:03| 4,16
17 149 681 Cuadros Huertas, Fernando INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULI 43 1:32:08 4,22
18 150 64  Ruiz nebleza, Cesar C.A. BENIDORM VETERANOS A 44 1:32:18 4,23
19 182 39 CASTANO HERRERO, OSCAR C.A. BENIDORM SENIOR MASCULI 49 1:33:52 4,27
20 197 57  martinez lopez, pedro C.A. BENIDORM SENIOR MASCULI 52 1:34:10 4,28
21 206 195 PUNZANO GONZALEZ, CARLOS INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOCS A 60 1:34:25 4,29
22 220 518 ALVAREZ ALONSO, LUIS GERARDO FRUTAS ISAIAS TEAM VETERANOS B 40 1:34:45 4,29
23 231 382 Somavilla Macho, Javi C.D FINISHER VETERANOCS A 70 1:35:05( 4,30
24 265 462 POMARES AMADOR, JUAN ANTONIO Club Triatlon Santa Pola-Cicles G VETERANOS C 34 1:36:38) 4,35
25 277 879 Martinez Romero, Alberto INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULI 67 1:37:13| 4,36
26 281 415 Atienza Rojo, Javier Club Montana ' Extraperlo ' VETERANOS B 55 1:37:20 4,37
27 286 45 FERRER HERRANZ, JOSE VICENTE C.A. BENIDORM VETERANOS A 81 1:37:35( 4,38
28 297 1405 Pena Gil, Gonzalo INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULI 71 1:38:13[ 4,39
29 301 364 MORENO LOPEZ, ANGEL C.A. MORATALLA FILIPPEDES VETERANOS B 60 1:38:29( 4,40
30 303 154 CABALLERO ARTACHO, SERGIO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS A 85 1:38:38| 4,41
31 305 69 VERA ORTIZ, JOSE ANTONIO C.A. BENIDORM VETERANOS G 2 1:38:40[ 4,41
32 313 531 SATORRES NAJAR, JOSE FRUTAS ISAIAS TEAM VETERANOS E 11 1:38:51 4,41
33 314 143  feliu olivan, manuel Gladiators SENIOR MASCULI 73 1:38:56 4,41
34 317 58 MORENO SOGUEZ, VICTOR C.A. BENIDORM SENIOR MASCULI 75 1:39:05( 4,42
35 325 1007 romera calero, pedro INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS A 87 1:39:19( 4,42
36 332 598 baeza urios, antonio INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS E 13 1:39:30 4,43
37 335 882 Martinez Villoldo, Roberto INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULI 79 1:39:33| 4,43
38 352 42 DIAZ ARMENTA, ANDRES C.A. BENIDORM VETERANOS B 74 1:39:59( 4,44
39 353 336 LOPEZ SANTOS, FERNANDO C.A. BENIDORM VETERANOS B 75 1:40:05( 4,45
40 360 280 CALDERON MONTOLIU, ERNESTO ARENA RUNNING TEAM VETERANOS C 46 1:40:12 4,45
41 369 1424 Medrano farifia, francisco INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS A 91 1:40:22 4,45
42 380 67 sanchez sanchez, salvador C.A. BENIDORM VETERANOS E 16 1:40:49 4,47
43 383 781  Guirado Cuenca, Fernando INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS A 96 1:40:53| 4,47
44 391 44 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DAVID C.A. BENIDORM SENIOR MASCULI 91 1:41:11 4,48
45 392 47  GALLEGO CABALLERO, CARLOS C.A. BENIDORM VETERANOS B 83 1:41:15 4,48
46 398 669 Cisneros Lopez, Daniel INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULI 93 1:41:28( 4,49
47 412 519 ANTON RASTROLLO, DAVID FRUTAS ISAIAS TEAM VETERANOS A 103 1:42:03 4,50
48 413 529 PEREZ CLEMENTE, JESUS FRUTAS ISAIAS TEAM VETERANOS B 87 1:42:03 4,50
49 432 682 CUADROS LOPEZ, FERNANDO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULI 106 1:42:42 4,52
50 441 1437 RUBIO MELERO, JUAN CARLOS C.A. BENIDORM VETERANOS D 36 1:42:54 4,53
51 446 795 Huertas Rodriguez, Daniel INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULI 110 1:43:01 4,53
52 447 1025 Santiago Menendez, José manuel INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS A 109 1:43:03 4,53
53 457 306 Gallagher, Chris Bognor Regis Tone Zone Runners VETERANOS B 93 1:43:34 4,55
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CATEG. TIEMPO Veloc.

54 462 522

55 464 1096

56 469 1391

57 472 1390
58 473 1104

59 476 903
60 477 263
61 480 930
62 484 641
63 485 916
64 491 180
65 494 954
66 504 50

67 505 56

68 506 806
69 509 617
70 517 284
71 521 38

72 533 1432

73 550 811

74 558 1430

75 565 797
76 566 746

77 571 1076
78 579 1429

79 580 457

80 584 1069

81 607 994
82 608 610
83 616 489

84 625 1422

85 629 937
86 635 752
87 637 65

88 644 210
89 645 535
90 647 49

91 652 632

92 653 1032

93 661 585

94 662 1020

95 663 36

96 664 1075

97 666 606
98 675 48
99 677 35
100 683 978

101 684 1092
102 685 1049
103 696 1303
104 698 1403
105 702 1454
106 706 1082

GUIRADO GALDON, JORDI
voces barrientos, manuel
JUAREZ GREEN, DANIEL
AVIO MUNOZ, DANIEL
ZAFRA CEBREROS, ROBERTO
miranda ruiz, Jorge

DE MATTIA, ARTURO

NIETO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS
Cano Gémez, Paco

Moris Garcia, Noel

Mellinas carrion, Mateo

perez belmonte, ivan

GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, ALEJANDR

MARIN FERRER, SERAFIN
jorda azcarate, alexis

benito garcia, daniel

TEJERINA MARTINEZ, MANUEL
BUENO DE LA CRUZ, JOSE

TORREGROSA LILLO, FRANCISCO J

Kippes, Stephan
Torregrosa Sanchez, Alejandro
IBANEZ ASENJO, JORGE

GARDEAZABAL LOPEZ, ERLANTZ

UROZ FRANCO, ANDRES
Martin Pérez, Juan José
Sanchez-Moreno Morell, Juan
Thamderz, Xavier

RICO MESSADI, KARIM

Bazan salaberry, Jorge sebastian

SEQUERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO JA CRAZY RUNNERS BND

OConnor, Anthony

Olivas Rodriguez, Victor
German herrera, Alonso

salinas navarro, Eugenio
Villuendas Bermudez, José
Abadia Gonzalez, Raul
GONZALEZ JIMENEZ, JUAN C*
CABALLERO, COSTA
savorgnani, massimo

Arias Gonzalez, Ruben

FRUTAS ISAIAS TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE
Gladiators
Gladiators
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ADESAVI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. BENIDORM
C.A. BENIDORM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ARENA RUNNING TEAM

C.A. BENIDORM
AYTO. BENIDORM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB TRIATLO LA VILA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. BENIDORM
INDEPENDIENTE
Gladiators

C.A. BENIDORM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, JOSE GUST INDEPENDIENTE
BERNABEU LOPEZ, LEOPOLDO DAVI C.A. BENIDORM

TUDELA SAMANIEGO, JOSE
Barnes, Jeremy

GONZALEZ ALBEROLA, JUAN VICEN
AFONSO ESTEVE, JOSE ANTONIO

QUER RAMON, DIEGO
Villalgordo Rico, Diego

Simus demeester, Marcus J.
CAMARGO NOGALES, DAVID
MIRAS LOPEZ, MIGUEL
GONZALEZ SERRANO, GINES
VELEZ MURILLO, ALVARO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. BENIDORM

C.A. BENIDORM

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ULTRA-TRAIL BENIDORM

INDEPENDIENTE

GRADIATORS TRIATLON

INDEPENDIENTE

VETERANOS C
VETERANOS D
SENIOR MASCULI
SENIOR MASCULI
SENIOR MASCULI
SENIOR MASCULI
VETERANOS C
VETERANOS B
SENIOR MASCULI
SENIOR MASCULI
VETERANOS A
SENIOR MASCULI
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS C
SENIOR MASCULI
SENIOR MASCULI
VETERANOS C
VETERANOS C
VETERANOS D
VETERANOS B
JUNIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULI
SENIOR MASCULI
SENIOR MASCULI
SENIOR MASCULI
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS A
SENIOR MASCULI
VETERANOS D
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS D
SENIOR MASCULI
SENIOR MASCULI
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS C
SENIOR MASCULI
VETERANOS A
SENIOR MASCULI
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS C
VETERANOS C
VETERANOS D
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS G
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS A
SENIOR MASCULI
VETERANOS A

PROMESA MASCULI

SENIOR MASCULI
VETERANOS A

54
39
113
114
115
116
55
96
117
118
117
121
120
60
123
126
61
62
44
113
2
130
131
132
135
117
139
145
143
51
148
149
53
152
154
150
72
155
151
157
152
76
77
60
153

131
155
161
158

164
161

1:43:43

1:43:44

1:43:53

1:43:55

1:44:02

1:44:05

1:44:07

1:44:14

1:44:16

1:44:17

1:44:26

1:44:31

1:44:42

1:44:44

1:44:45

1:44:54

1:45:13

1:45:29

1:46:01

1:46:32

1:46:53

1:47:22

1:47:23

1:47:29

1:47:52

1:47:52

1:48:02

1:48:40

1:48:40

1:48:52

1:49:17

1:49:29

1:49:39

1:49:40

1:49:50

1:49:51

1:49:52

1:49:57

1:49:57

1:50:22

1:50:23

1:50:27

1:50:28

1:50:31

1:50:55

1:50:59

1:51:18

1:51:22

1:51:22

1:51:49

1:51:51

1:51:56

1:52:02

4,55
4,55
4,55
4,56
4,56
4,56
4,56
4,56
4,57
4,57
4,57
4,57
4,58
4,58
4,58
4,58
4,59
5,00
5,02
5,03
5,04
5,05
5,05
5,06
5,07
5,07
5,07
5,09
5,09
5,10
5,11
5,11
5,12
5,12
5,12
5,12
5,12
5,13
5,13
5,14
5,14
5,14
5,14
5,14
5,15
5,16
5,17
5,17
5,17
5,18
5,18
5,18
5,19
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N2 GENERA DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB Categorl'a CATEG. TIEMPO Veloc.

107 720 980 QUER RAMON, SANTIAGO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS A 164 1:52:27 5,20
108 721 979 QUER RAMON, JOSE RAMON INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS A 165 1:52:27 5,20
109 730 728 GALLARDO MARQUEZ, FEDERICO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS A 168 1:52:42 5,21
110 732 273 Cortés Garcia, Vernardo Alcoholicos Anénimos SENIOR MASCULI 168 1:52:49 5,21
111 761 594 ASENSIO PASCUAL, ALFREDO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULI 170 1:54:32 5,26
112 763 205 TORTOSA, JUAN LUIS INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS A 176 1:54:34 5,26
113 767 684 De Buse, Gary INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS E 30 1:54:37 5,26
114 770 824 Llopis Reyna, Enrique INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS C 94 1:54:45 5,26
115 773 1083 Ventura Pérez, Oscar Andrés INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS B 145 1:54:56 5,27
116 788 1063 HERRERO MULA, JOSE ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS B 147 1:55:25 5,28
117 791 929 Nguyen, Van Tam INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS E 31 1:55:34 5,29
118 795 1460 DEVESA SIK, IVAN INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS B 149 1:55:41 5,29
119 796 37 BIASSATTI PAZOS, HECTOR C.A. BENIDORM VETERANOS C 98 1:55:41 5,29
120 805 1055 SORIANO BOSMA, JAIME INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS B 151 1:55:57 5,30
121 815 1109 Zapata Retrepo, Gonzalo INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS B 154 1:56:10 5,30
122 826 952 PEINADOR GONZALEZ, DANIEL INDEPENDIENTE PROMESA MASCULI 11 1:56:39 5,32
123 829 689 Dewhurst, John INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS D 71 1:56:50 5,32
124 843 60 ortiz mufos, Aleixandre C.A. BENIDORM SENIOR MASCULI 182 1:57:21 5,34
125 844 523 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, DANIEL FRUTAS ISAIAS TEAM VETERANOS C 104 1:57:21 5,34
126 845 592 ASENSI ORTELLS, KEVIN INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULI 183 1:57:22 5,34
127 846 528 PASTOR CANTO, JOSE LUIS FRUTAS ISAIAS TEAM VETERANOS D 74 1:57:22 5,34
128 847 521 FERNANDEZ MARTOS, JOSE FRUTAS ISAIAS TEAM VETERANOS D 75 1:57:22 5,34
129 848 520 DIAZ LOPEZ, DANIEL FRUTAS ISAIAS TEAM VETERANOS B 157 1:57:23 5,34
130 858 662 Cazorlay lopez, Jose Antonio INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS E 39 1:57:47 5,35
131 865 875 MARTINEZ MORENO, JUAN DOMING INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS E 40 1:57:59 5,36
132 872 566 ALBERTUS BUADES, JOSE ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS D 76 1:58:18 5,36
133 876 648 CARMONA CAMACHO, FERNANDO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS A 187 1:58:19 5,36
134 877 807 JORGES LOPEZ, EMILIO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS A 188 1:58:20 5,37
135 884 488 Santos Gonzalvez, Jose Vicente CRAZY RUNNERS BND VETERANOS B 160 1:58:32 5,37
136 903 1018 SANCHEZ CLEMENTE, BARTOLOME INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS D 78 1:59:23 5,40
137 910 66 salinas navarro, juan C.A. BENIDORM VETERANOS A 195 1:59:30 5,40
138 919 70 ZABALETA ARRIMADA, TEODORO C.A. BENIDORM VETERANOS E 45 1:59:59 5,41
139 930 1030 SAVAL PEREZ, JUAN JOSE INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS D 81 2:00:12 5,42
140 941 283 Rodriguez, Adrian ARENA RUNNING TEAM SENIOR MASCULI 194 2:00:47 5,44
141 949 1048 Sierra Moreno, Felipe INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS A 200 2:01:27 5,45
142 956 891 Melamed szfryk, Pablo INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS A 202 2:01:51 5,47
143 957 927 NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS A 203 2:01:58 5,47
144 958 1407 DE LA MORENA MARQUES, ALBERT INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS A 204 2:01:58 5,47
145 988 1395 Ruiz Martin, Javier INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS A 212 2:03:24 5,51
146 991 144 fernandez garcia, victor Gladiators VETERANOS B 175 2:03:30 5,51
147 1006 55 juan martinez, jose pascual C.A. BENIDORM VETERANOS C 117 2:04:13 5,53
148 1008 761 Goitandia Hazas, lker INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR MASCULIN 6 2:04:16 5,53
149 1020 1131 LLORCA GONZALEZ, FRANCESC LLU L’'ESPARDENYA RUNNING TEA SENIOR MASCULI 203 2:04:34 5,54
150 1033 1081 Varga, Sebastian INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS B 184 2:05:23 5,57
151 1034 721 FUSTER PEREZ, VICENTE INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS D 90 2:05:26 5,57
152 1036 1029 Sas salame, Salvador INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS B 185 2:05:33 5,57
153 1039 963 Perez perez, Paco INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS B 186 2:05:47 5,58
154 1048 887 MAYOR CANO, FRANCISCO JOSE  INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS A 222 2:05:59 5,58
155 1049 951  PAYA SANCHIS, JOSE vICENTE INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS C 118 2:06:00 5,58
156 1050 517 Larsson, Stefan Andreas Fovea SENIOR MASCULI 208 2:06:00 5,58
157 1055 1059 SORIANO SEGUI, JAIME INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS D 92 2:06:17 5,59
158 1063 587 ARMENTEROS PEREZ, MIGUEL ANG INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULI 209 2:06:59 6,01
159 1071 1388 Richelle de Jong, Alvaro CRAZY RUNNERS BND SENIOR MASCULI 211 2:07:42 6,03
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160 1072 1389 Richelle de Jong, Eduardo CRAZY RUNNERS BND VETERANOS A 224 2:07:43 6,03
161 1076 1286 williams, nathan The Dragons Running Club SENIOR MASCULI 213 2:08:14 6,05
162 1077 697 Ecija Martinez, Antonio INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS A 225 2:08:24 6,05
163 1080 751 GASCON LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIE INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS B 190 2:08:31 6,06
164 1101 659 CASTILLO JUAREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS D 97 2:10:12 6,10
165 1118 757 GIL TORRES, ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULI 216 2:10:53 6,12
166 1132 767 GOMIS MARQUEZ, ALEJANDRO INDEPENDIENTE PROMESA MASCULI 13 2:11:35 6,14
167 1138 1158 Lindsay, Jonathan n/a VETERANOS B 203 2:12:13 6,16
168 1151 411 Leeuwen van, Ewout Ciko 66 VETERANOS F 32 2:13:19 6,19
169 1176 1141 Thompson, Davie Liverpool Running Club SENIOR MASCULI 223 2:15:48 6,26
170 1178 724 Galarraga Castello, Peio INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR MASCULIN 7 2:15:55 6,27
171 1196 1089 VILAR PEREZ, VICTOR INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULI 224 2:18:41 6,34
172 1204 503 whitfield, guy East Cheshire Harriers VETERANOS B 212 2:19:22 6,36
173 1215 865 MARTINEZ CASELLES, JORGE INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULI 227 2:20:36 6,40
174 1228 1090 VILLACANAS MORENO, LUIS JAVIER INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS C 134 2:24:06 6,50
175 1255 987 READER, RICHARD INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULI 235 2:32:46 7,14
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